
Terrain: 2-3 Rolling, some moderate grades

Mileage: 54

At GoOn For At Go On For

0.0 > Analy High School 0.1 37.6 R Sunset Ave (under River Rd) 0.2

0.1 R N Main St 0.1 37.8 R Westside Rd 3.0

0.3 R Eddie Ln 0.3 40.8 R Wohler Rd 1.1

0.6 L Morris St 0.5 41.9 L Eastside Rd 1.2

1.0 X Hwy 12/Bodega Ave 0.2 43.0 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 1.3

1.3 L Joe Rodota Trail 1.6 44.4 L Trenton Rd 0.2

2.8 R Llano Rd 2.2 44.6 L stay on Trenton 0.7

5.0 R Todd Rd 1.9 45.3 L River Rd (under & over) 0.9

6.9 R Old Gravenstein Hwy 0.4 46.2 R Woolsey Rd/Trenton Rd 0.1

7.3 L Fredericks (X Hwy 116) 1.1 46.3 R Oakwild Ln 0.9

8.4 R Lone Pine Rd 0.3 47.2 L West Olivet Rd 0.5

8.7 L Bloomfield Rd 0.0 47.7 R Olivet Rd 0.2

8.7 L Cunningham Rd 0.3 47.9 L Piner Rd 0.5

9.0 R Schaeffer Rd 1.3 48.4 R Willowside Rd 2.0

10.3 R Canfield Rd 0.1 50.5 R Hall Rd 1.0

10.4 L Bloomfield Rd 1.5 51.5 L Sanford Rd 0.9

11.9 R Burnside Rd 2.1 52.3 R Occidental Rd 0.4

14.0 > top of Burnside 916' 1.2 52.7 L High School Rd 1.4

15.2 L Barnett Valley Rd 3.0 54.1 L Analy High  

18.2 X Bodega to Jonive Rd 1.3

19.5 L Occidental Rd 2.1 Led by Steve Kroeck 

21.7 R Bohemian Hwy 5.1 Jessie Kroeck 

26.7 R stay on Bohemian Hwy 1.7

28.4 R River Rd/Hwy 116 9.2 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/6823839

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Valentine's Sweetheart Ride
Analy High School


